APPLICATIONS:
 The Industrial Standard Strip (INDI or INDS) is suitable for general purpose lighting in a
wide variety of environments that requires high lumen levels. The incorporated industrial
refl ector provides directional lighting. Some examples of ideal applications would be
retail lighting, industrial and warehouse spaces. (INDS is suitable for applications
requiring uplight)
CONSTRUCTION:
 Housing is formed from 23 gauge cold rolled steel for exceptional strength and durability.

11 ¹⁄₄”
LAMP CONFIGURATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
MOUNTING INFORMATION
3¹⁄₄”
4⁵⁄₁₆”
12” 26”6¹⁄₂” 27¹⁄₄” 43¹⁄₂” 48⁷⁄₁₆”
24”
2¹⁄₁₆” 5⁷⁄₈” 18¹⁄₂” 24¹⁄₂”
3⁵⁄₁₆” 9¹⁄₂”
SPECIFICATIONS
4’ 8’
LENGTH: 48” 96”
WIDTH: 11 1/4” 11 1/4”
DEPTH: 4” 4”
SERIES LAMP QTY LENGTH LAMP WATTAGE EMERGENCY BALLASTVOLTAGE
INDI: Industrial Strip
INDS: Industrial Slotted Refl ector
1: 1 Lamp
2: 2 Lamp
4: 4 X 4 ft Lamp
 (4: = 8 ft. Tandem)
4: 4’
8: 8’*
*Two 4’ Refl ectors
28: 28W T5
32: 32W T8
44: 44W T8HO
54: 54W T5HO
60: 60W T12HO
8 FT LAMPS ONLY
110: 110W T12HO
59: 59W T8
86: 86W T8HO
A: 120
B: 277V
D: 120-277
BLANK: No options
B1: 500 lumens 1 lamp
 B2: 1400 lumens 1 lamp
B3: 1400 lumens 2 lamp**
 Factory Installed
**T8 only
INDI
Sample Part Code: INDI2454D